203 MAPLE Street,

203 MAPLE STREET, BLACK CREEK, WI, 54106-9425 Black Creek, WI,
54106-9425

i

$249,900

Located near parks, dining, and 1 block from Black Creek Elementary School, this
charming 3BR/1BA ranch home welcomes with a large composite deck opening to LR 1 bath

w/hewn plank floor, chicago window & entryway w/grapevine solid wood inlay! Dining Residential
area w/china storage+display walks out to patio w/ pergola & fenced yard w/shed. Fully- Residential

Closed
1721 sq ft

equipped kitchen w/mahogany star...
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Storage Shed Lot Features: Sidewalk
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable Above Grade Finished Area, sq
Available,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,None,Pantry,Utility ft: 1176
Room,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 545 Tax Amount: 2817.4
Inclusions: Stove, Fridge, dishwasher, microwave, washer,

dryer

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:

available: No Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 10x13 Main
Bedroom 2 11x12 Main
Bedroom 3 8x13 Main
Kitchen 10x10 Main
Living Or Great Room 13x19 Main
Dining Room 9x10 Main
Unfinished 9x15 Lower
Other Room 13x18 Lower
Other Room 2 10x13 Lower
Other Room 3 10x13 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Partial Fin.
Non-contig,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Patio,Pressboard,Storage Parking: Attached,Opener Included
Shed
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com
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